U-Rock Utility Equipment, LLC
3734 Bradview Dr

Sacramento, CA95827-9702

+1 9162947693
mpaduveris@urockutility.com
https://urockutility.com/

Sales order

County of Nevada County of Nevada
10803 Riata Way
Auburn, CA 95602

PO Box 599002,
Nevada City, CA 95959-7902

Delivered
TBD

LINE PRODUCT/SERVICE

E-RX-SYS-Truck-

Basic-HD
2 E-559-3900-00
3 E-080-0704-02
4 E-080-0711-00
5 E-080-0710-00
6 E-080-0709-00
7 INBOUND

1002
Net 30
11/18/2025
TBD

DESCRIPTION

HD System includes VC500 Controller with
Vision Report Software installed, RAX300
Automatic Cable Reel with 300M (1000ft) cable,
wireless remote controller, reel mounting frame,
cable cleaner for RAX300 mainline reel,
emergency stop cable, RX130 Quick Change
version crawler with 3 sets of rubber wheels for
6" to 12" pipe diameter. RCX90 pan, tilt, zoom
camera, Pressurization Kit, and Wincan VX
entry license.

HD RAL200 LED Auxiliary Light with Backeye
Camera for RVX

QuickChange XL Rubber Wheel RX130 D175x78
/d12 (QTY 1)

HMS Wheel D120x31 / d12 QCD (Md
Aggressive)

Quick Change Large Aggressive Wheel D145x52
/ d12

Quick Change Small Aggressive Wheel D85x18
/ d12

Freight

QTY

RATE

$100,586.50

$5,605.85

$669.62

$713.52

$735.48

$548.86

$1,500.00

AMOUNT

$100,586.50

$5,605.85

$2,678.48

$2,854.08

$2,941.92

$2,195.44

$1,500.00



Note to customer:
Sourcewell Contract 120721-EVS SUBTOTAL $118,362.27

SALES TAX $8,877.17

BALANCE DUE $127,239.44



