U-Rock Utility Equipment, LLC

3734 Bradview Dr Sacramento, CA 95827-9702 +1 9162947693 mpaduveris@urockutility.com https://urockutility.com/

Sales order

BILL TO SHIP TO

County of Nevada

County of Nevada

10803 Riata Way

Auburn, CA 95602

PO Box 599002,

Nevada City, CA 95959-7902 SALES ORDER DETAILS

Sales order no.: 1002

SHIPPING DETAILS Ship

Terms: Net 30

Date: 11/18/2025

via: Delivered Ship date: TBD Date: 11/18/2025 Due date: TBD

LINE	PRODUCT/SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1	E-RX-SYS-Truck- Basic-HD	HD System includes VC500 Controller with Vision Report Software installed, RAX300 Automatic Cable Reel with 300M (1000ft) cable, wireless remote controller, reel mounting frame, cable cleaner for RAX300 mainline reel, emergency stop cable, RX130 Quick Change version crawler with 3 sets of rubber wheels for 6" to 12" pipe diameter. RCX90 pan, tilt, zoom camera, Pressurization Kit, and Wincan VX entry license.	1	\$100,586.50	\$100,586.50
2	E-559-3900-00	HD RAL200 LED Auxiliary Light with Backeye Camera for RVX	1	\$5,605.85	\$5,605.85
3	E-080-0704-02	QuickChange XL Rubber Wheel RX130 D175x78 / d12 (QTY 1)	4	\$669.62	\$2,678.48
4	E-080-0711-00	HMS Wheel D120x31 / d12 QCD (Md Aggressive)	4	\$713.52	\$2,854.08
5	E-080-0710-00	Quick Change Large Aggressive Wheel D145x52 / d12	4	\$735.48	\$2,941.92
6	E-080-0709-00	Quick Change Small Aggressive Wheel D85x18 / d12	4	\$548.86	\$2,195.44
7	INBOUND	Freight	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

Note to customer: Sourcewell Contract 120721-EVS

SUBTOTAL

\$118,362.27

SALES TAX

\$8,877.17

BALANCE DUE

\$127,239.44